Westboro School Council Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of Agenda ~ May 2022

Approval of Minutes — May 2022

New Business:

Logos Introduction and Report- Hilary Schmidt

School Report:

Trustee — Tanya Boymook

Administration- Mike Lastiwka/Tracey Prouse
Teacher - Courtney Richard

Open Questions

Adjournment:

Next Meeting is Wednesday October 19, 2022 @6:30pm

Wednesday September 21, 2022
6:30pm
6:40pm

6:45pm

6:50pm

7:00pm
7:15pm
7:25pm
7:35pm

7:45pm



