Westboro School Council Agenda	Wednesday September 21, 2022
Welcome and Introductions	6:30pm
Approval of Agenda – May 2022	6:40pm
Approval of Minutes – May 2022	6:45pm
New Business:	
Logos Introduction and Report- Hilary Schmidt	6:50pm
School Report:	
Trustee – Tanya Boymook	7:00pm
Administration- Mike Lastiwka/Tracey Prouse	7:15pm
Teacher – Courtney Richard	7:25pm
Open Questions	7:35pm
Adjournment:	7:45pm
Next Meeting is Wednesday October 19, 2022 @6:30pm	